THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF GREENVILLE COUNTY
FISCAL YEAR 2014-2015

BUSDRYV & SPPTHR - BUS DRIVER/BUS AIDE HOURLY RATE SCHEDULE

Bus Driver (BUSDRV) Bus Aide (SPPTHR)
Grade Step Driver Rate Grade Step Aide Rate
1 1 12.80 E 1 9.32
1 2 13.60 E 2 9.92
1 3 14.40 E 3 10.47
1 4 15.20 E 4 11.07
1 5 16.10 E 5 11.59
E 6 12.19
E 7 12.77
E 8 13.36
E 9 13.98

Bus drivers designated as "floaters" will receive one dollar more per hour than above driver
rates.

To qualify for a year's experience, a driver must have driven a school bus for at least 152
days during the school year. New drivers will be placed on the pay scale based on evaluation
of experience.

For working retirees, the schedule above would be reduced by 5% (or 10% based on benefits
election), and would have a 5 or 10 before the salary schedule name.

The FY 2014-2015 Bus Driver salary schedule has been consolidated from 9 to 5 steps that
incorporate a minimum 4% increase. The Bus Driver Aide salary schedule includes a 2%
cost of living increase over FY 2013-2014.
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